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8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:55 AM

9:35 AM

9:50 AM

10:20 AM

11:00 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:10 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

WELCOME

Christopher Stryker, MD
Walter Rosenfeld, MD

Chair, Department of Pediatrics
Goryeb Children’s Hospital

Transfusions in Preterm Infants: When and What?
Ravi Patel, MD

Optimizing Delivery Room Resuscitation
Anup Katheria, MD

QUESTIONS

BREAK

Caffeine Use and Optimization in Preterm Infants
Ravi Patel, MD

Precision in Selection of Cardiovascular Drugs
in Critically Ill Newborns

Patrick McNamara, MD

QUESTIONS

LUNCH

Umbilical Cord Management in Nonvigorous Newborns
Anup Katheria, MD

Physiological Approach to PDA
Patrick McNamara, MD

QUESTIONS

POSTER SYMPOSIUM
John Ladino, MD

ADJOURN

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

WELCOME

Thomas Murphy, MD
Douglas Arbittier, MD, MBA

Vice President, Service Lines
Atlantic Health System

Polyunsaturated Fatty Acid Requirements in Preterm Infants
Kara Calkins, MD

Targeted Fortification of Human Milk
Ian Griffin, MD

BREAK

Intravenous Lipids and Cholestasis
Kara Calkins, MD

PANEL DISCUSSION

LUNCH

Management of Neonates with 
Refractory Pulmonary Hypertension

Judy Aschner, MD

Advances in Neonatal Cardiac Imaging
Anjali Chelliah, MD

Managing Pulmonary Hypertension in Infants with Congenital 
Diaphragmatic Hernia and Bronchopulmonary Dysplasia

Judy Aschner, MD

PANEL DISCUSSION

CONCLUDING REMARKS
Gaines Mimms, MD
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