AGENDA	WEDNESDAY, MAY 25 th		THURSDAY, MAY 26 th AGENDA
8:00 AM	WELCOME Christopher Stryker, MD Walter Rosenfeld, MD Chair, Department of Pediatrics Goryeb Children's Hospital	8:00 AM	WELCOME Thomas Murphy, MD Douglas Arbittier, MD, MBA Vice President, Service Lines Atlantic Health System
8:15 AM	Transfusions in Preterm Infants: When and What? Ravi Patel, MD	8:15 AM	Polyunsaturated Fatty Acid Requirements in Preterm Infants Kara Calkins, MD
8:55 AM	Optimizing Delivery Room Resuscitation Anup Katheria, MD	9:00 AM	Targeted Fortification of Human Milk Ian Griffin, MD
9:35 AM	QUESTIONS	9:45 AM	BREAK
9:50 AM	BREAK	10:15 AM	Intravenous Lipids and Cholestasis Kara Calkins, MD
10:20 AM	Caffeine Use and Optimization in Preterm Infants Ravi Patel, MD	11:00 AM	PANEL DISCUSSION
11:00 AM 11:40 AM	Precision in Selection of Cardiovascular Drugs in Critically III Newborns Patrick McNamara, MD QUESTIONS	11:30 AM 12:30 PM	Management of Neonates with Refractory Pulmonary Hypertension Judy Aschner, MD
12:00 PM	LUNCH	1:15 PM	Advances in Neonatal Cardiac Imaging
1:30 PM 2:10 PM	Umbilical Cord Management in Nonvigorous Newborns Anup Katheria, MD Physiological Approach to PDA Patrick McNamara, MD	1:45 PM	Anjali Chelliah, MD Managing Pulmonary Hypertension in Infants with Congenital Diaphragmatic Hernia and Bronchopulmonary Dysplasia Judy Aschner, MD
2:50 PM	QUESTIONS	2:30 PM	PANEL DISCUSSION
3:00 PM	POSTER SYMPOSIUM John Ladino, MD	3:00 PM	CONCLUDING REMARKS Gaines Mimms, MD
4:30 PM	ADJOURN		